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OEM Reference

BMW 64312284827
BMW 64319237158
BMW 64319312316
GENERAL MOTORS V20301049

OEM Cross Reference
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BOSCH
BOSCH

UFI

VALEO
VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
PURFLUX
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER

ALCO (ZYPERN)

CoopersFiaam
WIX FILTERS
ZAFFO

1987432242
1987432242
5325100
715714
715714
80001776
80001776
AH3722
CF114712
CuU19004
CuU19004
E6662
JLR7287
K13362X
LAG630S
MS6433
PC83412
WP2076
Z608COUPLE
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